

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.12280 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.10.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for respondent No.3 appeared in person and produced a statement of complaint against the petitioner - Chit Fund Company and also the security deposits of the petitioner Company. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to get instructions with regard to the statement filed by respondent No.3. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration seeks time to produce all the particulars about the complaint made against the petitioner Company. Post after four (04) weeks. List on 27.11.2025. SRK <u>SK, J</u>	Transferred to I.O folder. Subject to corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--